
Page 1Complete & Fax to 866-416-0621

Facility/Wholesale 
Price List

Facility Name:

Shipping Address:

Phone:

Cell:

Fax:

City, State, Zip:

Contact Name:

Email:

$47.50/cs

$55.00/cs

Date of Service:

Personal Protection
Procedure Mask

Isolation Gown

Shoe Cover

 Blue (50/bx)

 Yellow (10/pk)

 Blue (100/cs)

$8.90/pk

$6.49/bx

$14.99/cs

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Total

Total

Total

Shampoo/Bodywash 

Lotion

Pump for Gallon Jug

 Scented Shampoo Gal
 Scented Shampoo 8oz

 Remedy 8oz

 Fits 1 Gallon Bottles

$14.99/ea
$1.75/ea

$2.25/ea

$3.50/ea

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Total

Total

Total

A&D Ointment 
 4oz Tube $2.49/ea

Quantity Total

Selan+Zinc Oxide Barrier Cream 
 4oz Tube $6.49/ea

Quantity Total

Gloves

Stretch Vinyl Gloves

Nitrile Gloves

 Small
 Medium

 Small
 Medium

 Large
 XL

 Large
 XL

Personal Care Items

No-Rinse Periwash

Simply Fresh Odor™ Eliminator 

 Gallon
 8oz Bottle

 8oz Bottle

$8.99/ea 
$1.75/ea

$7.49/ea

Quantity Total

Quantity Total

Hand Sanitizer 
 8oz With Pump $4.40/ea

Quantity Total

1000/cs-100/bx

1000/cs-100/bx Quantity

Quantity

Total

Total

Procare Wipes
 9"×12" (600/cs)
 9"×12" (50/pk)

$24.00/cs
$2.00/pk

Quantity Total

Payment will be taken at time of order, we accept credit cards, checks & EFT.  
Please contact your account manager to set up your payment portal for automated payments on account.
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Med Cart Supplies
Plastic Drinking Cup

Medicine Cup

Plastic Spoon

 Clear 5oz (2500/cs)
 Clear 5oz (100/pk)

 Plastic 1oz (5000/cs)
 Plastic 1oz (100/pk)
 Paper Souffle 1oz (250/pk)

 5" (1000/cs)

$73.99/cs 
$2.99/pk

$74.99/cs 
$1.59/pk
$3.49/pk

$29.99/cs

Quantity Total

Quantity Total

Quantity Total

Straw Individually Wrapped

Specimen Container

Specimen Pan/hat

Sharps Container 

Silent Knight® Pill Crusher 

 Flex White 5"-.75" (400/bx)

 Sterile with lid 4 oz. 

 White, Graduated

 Red (5qt)
 Red (1qt)

 Pill Crusher
 Pouches (1000/bx)

$4.99/bx

$0.32/ea

$0.85/ea

$6.49/ea
$2.69/ea

$139.99/ea
$49.99/bx

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Drug Buster Pharmaceutical 
Disposal System

 16oz
 64oz

$13.99/ea
$27.99/ea

Quantity Total

Wound Care
Alcohol Prep Pads

DermaKlenz®Wound Cleanser
 (200/bx) $2.20/bx

Quantity Total

 8oz (1/ea) $4.50/ea

Quantity Total

Triple Antibiotic Ointment
 1oz (1/ea) $3.99/ea

Quantity Total

Skin Staple Removal Kit

Suture Removal Kit

Quantity

Quantity

Total

Total

 (1/ea)

 (1/ea)

$1.75/ea

$1.25/ea

Adhesives
Conforming Bandage

 Hook and Loop 4"×4" yards $1.25/ea

Quantity Total

Surgical Paper Tape
 1"×10 Yards (1/ea) $0.60/ea

Quantity Total

Bandages and Dressings
Curity™ Flexible Bandage

 1"×3" (50/bx) $1.75/bx

Quantity Total

Kerlix™ Gauze Bandage Roll
 2"×3 Yards (1/ea)
 4"×4 Yards (1/ea)

$1.00/ea
$1.50/ea

Quantity Total

Gauze Pad
 2"×2" (1/ea)
 4"×4" (1/ea)

$0.10/ea
$0.15/ea

Quantity Total

Steri-Strip Skin Closure Strips

Tegaderm™ Transparent Dressing

Proximel Foam Dressing

 1/8"×3" (1/ea)

 4"×4" (1/ea)
 2³/�"×2³/�" (1/ea)

 2"×2" (1/ea)
 4"×4" (1/ea)

$1.35/ea

$1.25/ea
$0.75/ea

$1.75/ea
$2.25/ea

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Total

Total

Total

Telfa™ Island Dressing
 3"×4" (1/ea)
 4"×5" (1/ea)

$0.30/ea
$1.10/ea

Quantity Total
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Protective Underwear (Pull-Ups)

Booster Pads

Tena® Dry Comfort Pull-Up

Tena® ProSkin Plus Pull-Up

Tena® Extra Pull-Up

Sure Care™ Pull-Up 

 Medium 34"- 44" (80/cs)
 Large 45"- 58" (72/cs) 
 XL 55"- 66" (56/cs)

 Small 25"- 34" (60/cs)
 Medium 32"- 44" (80/cs)
 Large 45"- 58" (72/cs)
 XL 55"- 66" (56/cs)

 Small 25"- 35" (64/cs)
 Medium 32"- 44" (64/cs)
 Large 45"- 58" (64/cs)
 XL 55"- 66" (48/cs)

 2XL 60"- 80" (48/cs)

$32.99/cs
$32.99/cs
$32.99/cs

$40.96/cs
$41.96/cs
$44.96/cs
$41.96/cs

$40.99/cs
$47.99/cs
$52.99/cs
$47.99/cs

$43.99/cs

GOOD

BEST

NIGHT

BETTER

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Total

Total

Total

Total

Shaped Pads
Tena® Shaped Pads

 Day Regular 24" (92/cs)
 Day Plus 24" (80/cs)
 Night 26" (48/cs)

$41.00/cs
$47.00/cs
$46.00/cs

Quantity Total

Briefs with Refastenable Tabs

Prevail® Breezer® Brief

Tena® Ultra Brief

Tena® Small Brief

 Medium 32"- 44" (96/cs)
 Large 44"- 58" (72/cs)
 XL 59"- 64" (60/cs)

 Medium  
    33"- 52" (80/cs)

 Large  
    41"- 64" (80/cs)

 XL 64"- 70" (60/cs)

 22"- 36" (96/cs)

$44.99/cs
$44.99/cs
$44.99/cs

$46.99/cs

$52.99/cs

$46.99/cs

$49.99/cs

BEST

NIGHT

BETTER

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Total

Total

Total

Tena® ProSkin Quantity TotalGender-Specific BETTER

$38.99/cs
$38.99/cs
$38.99/cs

 Medium 34"- 44" (80/cs)
 Large 45"- 58" (72/cs)
 XL 55"- 66"  (56/cs)

 Men       Women

Tranquility Moderate Pull-Up

Tranquility Heavy Pull-Up

 Small 22"- 36" (100/cs)
 Medium 34"- 48" (100/cs)
 Large 44"- 54" (100/cs)
 XL 48"- 66" (100/cs)

 Small 22"- 36" (88/cs)
 Medium 34"- 48" (80/cs)
 Large 44"- 54" (72/cs)
 XL 48"- 66" (56/cs)
 2XL 62"- 80" (48/cs)

$46.00/cs
$56.00/cs
$59.00/cs
$72.00/cs

$50.00/cs
$46.00/cs
$48.00/cs
$42.00/cs
$45.00/cs

BEST

PREMIUM

Quantity

Quantity

Total

Total

Tranquility Booster Pad
 Standard 12"×4.25" (100/cs)
 Long 15"×4.25 (100/cs)

$38.00/cs
$42.00/cs

Quantity Total

Tranquility Adult Liner
 24"×9" (120/cs) $52.00/cs

Quantity Total

Prevail Pant Liner
 26" (92/cs) $39.00/cs

Quantity Total

Bladder Control Pads
Prevail Pads

 Moderate 9" (180/cs)
 Mod Long 11" (144/cs)
 Maximum  11" (192/cs)
 Max Long 13" (156/cs)
 Ultimate 16" (132/cs)
 Overnight 16" (120/cs)

$32.99/cs
$32.99/cs
$43.99/cs
$43.99/cs
$43.99/cs
$43.99/cs

Quantity Total

Tena® Complete+Care Ultra

 Medium 32"- 44" (80/cs)
 Large 40"- 56" (80/cs)
 XL 52"- 62" (80/cs)

$32.96/cs
$41.96/cs
$49.96/cs

GOOD Quantity Total

Prevail® Bariatric Brief 
 Bariatric A Brief (2XL)

    62"- 73" (48/cs)
 Bariatric B Brief (3XL)

    Up to 100" (40/cs)

$59.99/cs

$65.25/cs

BETTER Quantity Total
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www.soundviewmed.com  www.facebook.com/soundviewmedicalsupply

Signature:

Caregiver Certification: I Certify That the Items Ordered are Medically Necessary, & I am Authorized to Place 
Orders for the Person Listed as “Customer.” After Signature, Printed Name & Date.

Josh Burt Cell: 206-718-6715
Email: joshb@soundviewmed.com

Fax: 866-416-0621
Facebook: www.facebook.com/joshcburt
LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/in/joshburt Sales Manager

Ensure® Plus

Glucerna® Shake 

Boost Plus®

Boost Glucose 
Control®

Boost® VHC

Benecalorie® 

 Vanilla
 Chocolate

 Vanilla
 Chocolate
 Strawberry 

 Vanilla

 Vanilla
 Chocolate

 Unflavored, 7gm protein

$45.60/cs
$45.60/cs

$53.76/cs
$53.76/cs
$53.76/cs

$38.40/cs

$46.50/cs
355 cal/can, 24/cs

220 cal/can, 24/cs

360 cal/bx, 24/cs

 Vanilla $48.00/cs

250 cal/bx, 24/cs

530 cal/bx, 24/cs

330 cal, 24/cs Quantity Total

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Boost®
 Vanilla
 Chocolate

$34.56/cs
$34.56/cs

250 cal/bx, 24/cs Quantity Total

Nutritional Supplements

Nutritional Supplements

Ensure® Original
 Vanilla
 Chocolate

$41.28/cs
$41.28/cs

250 cal/can, 24/cs Quantity Total

Underpads/Bedpads
Washable Bedpads  

 Plaid 34"×36"
 Blue 34"×39"
 XL Blue 36"×54"

$9.99/ea
$9.99/ea
$10.99/ea

Quantity Total

Disposable Bedpads  
 Quilted Blue 23"×36"  

   (150/cs)
 Prevail Large 23"×36"

   (150/cs)
 Tranquility 23"×36"

    (150/cs)

$30.00/cs

$38.00/cs

$38.00/cs

Quantity Total

Subtotal
Shipping ($9.95)

Tax (based on zip code)
Total

Free shipping with $75.00 minimum order

$48.00/cs
$48.00/cs


