

Facility/Wholesale Price List

	Date of Service:
Facility Name:	Contact Name:
Shipping Address:	City, State, Zip:
Phone:	Fax:
Cell:	Email:

Payment will be taken at time of order, we accept credit cards, checks & EFT. Please contact your account manager to set up your payment portal for automated payments on account.

Gloves			Personal Care Item	IS		
Nitrile Gloves	1000/cs-100/bx Quantity	Total	Procare Wipes		Quantity	Total
□ Small □ Large □ Medium □ XL	\$55.00/cs		□ 9"×12" (600/cs) □ 9"×12" (50/pk)	\$24.00/cs \$2.00/pk		
			A&D Ointment		Quantity	Total
Stretch Vinyl Gloves	1000/cs-100/bx Quantity	Total	□ 4oz Tube	\$2.49/ea		
□ Small □ Large □ Medium □ XL	\$47.50/cs		Selan+Zinc Oxide Barı	rier Cream	Quantity	Total
			□ 4oz Tube	\$6.49/ea		
Personal Protecti	on		No-Rinse Periwash		Quantity	Total
Procedure Mask	Quantity	Total	Gallon			
🗆 Blue (50/bx)	\$6.49/bx		□ 8oz Bottle	\$1.75/ea		
Isolation Gown	Quantity	Total	Shampoo/Bodywash		Quantity	Total
		Total	□ Scented Shampoo Gal			
□ Yellow (10/pk)	\$8.90/pk		□ Scented Shampoo 8oz	\$1.75/ea		
			Simply Fresh Odor™ E	Eliminator	Quantity	Total
Shoe Cover	Quantity	Total	🗆 8oz Bottle	\$7.49/ea		
□ Blue (100/cs)	\$14.99/cs					
			Lotion		Quantity	
Hand Sanitizer	Quantity	Total	□ Remedy 8oz	\$2.25/ea		
□8oz With Pump	\$4.40/ea		Pump for Gallon Jug		Quantity	Total
			□ Fits 1 Gallon Bottles	\$3.50/ea		

Med Cart Supplies

Plastic Drinking Cup		Quantity	Total
□ Clear 5oz (2500/cs) □ Clear 5oz (100/pk)	\$73.99/cs \$2.99/pk		

Medicine Cup		Quantity	Total
□ Plastic 1oz (5000/cs) □ Plastic 1oz (100/pk)	\$74.99/cs \$1.59/pk		
□ Paper Souffle 1Oz (250/pk)	\$3.49/pk		

Plastic Spoon	Quantity	Total
□ 5" (1000/cs)	\$29.99/cs	

Straw Individually Wrapped		Quantity	Total
□ Flex White 5"75" (400/bx)	\$4.99/bx		
Specimen Container		Quantity	Total

-	
□ Sterile with lid 4 oz.	\$0.32/ea

Specimen Pan/hat		Quantity	Total
□ White, Graduated	\$0.85/ea		

Silent Knight® Pill Crusher		Quantity	Total
□ Pill Crusher □ Pouches (1000/bx)	\$139.99/ea \$49.99/bx		

Sharps Container		Quantity	Total
□ Red (5qt) □ Red (1qt)	\$6.49/ea \$2.69/ea		

Drug Buster Pharmaceutical Disposal System

Disposal System		Quantity	Total
□ 16oz	\$13.99/ea		
🗆 64oz	\$27.99/ea		

Wound Care

Alcohol Prep Pads		Quantity	Total
□ (200/bx) DermaKlenz®Wound Cl	\$2.20/bx eanser	Quantity	Total
🗆 8oz (1/ea) Triple Antibiotic Ointme	\$4.50/ea ent	Quantity	Total
🗆 1oz (1/ea) Skin Staple Removal Kit	\$3.99/ea	Quantity	Total
□ (1/ea)	\$1.75/ea		
Suture Removal Kit		Quantity	Total
🗆 (1/ea)	\$1.25/ea		

Adhesives

Conforming Bandage		Quantity	Total
□ Hook and Loop 4"×4" yards	\$1.25/ea		
Surgical Paper Tape		Quantity	Total

Bandages and Dressings

Curity™ Flexible Bandage		Quantity	Total
□ 1"×3" (50/bx)	\$1.75/bx		
Kerlix™ Gauze Bandage	Roll	Quantity	Total
□ 2"×3 Yards (1/ea) □ 4"×4 Yards (1/ea)	\$1.00/ea \$1.50/ea		
Gauze Pad		Quantity	Total
□ 2"×2" (1/ea) □ 4"×4" (1/ea)	\$0.10/ea \$0.15/ea		
Steri-Strip Skin Closure	Strips	Quantity	Total
□ 1/8"×3" (1/ea)	\$1.35/ea		
Tegaderm™ Transparent I	Dressing	Quantity	Total
□ 4"×4" (1/ea) □ 2¾"×2¾" (1/ea)	\$1.25/ea \$0.75/ea		
Proximel Foam Dressing	r 5	Quantity	Total
□ 2"×2" (1/ea) □ 4"×4" (1/ea)	\$1.75/ea \$2.25/ea		
Telfa™ Island Dressing		Quantity	Total
□ 3"×4" (1/ea) □ 4"×5" (1/ea)	\$0.30/ea \$1.10/ea		

Protective Underwear (Pull-Ups)

Tena® Dry Comfort Pul		Quantity	Total
□ Medium 34"- 44" (80/cs) □ Large 45"- 58" (72/cs)	\$32.99/cs \$32.99/cs		
□ XL 55"- 66" (56/cs)	\$32.99/cs		
Tena® ProSkin Gender-Spec	cific BETTER	Quantity	Total
□ Men □ Women			
□ Medium 34"- 44" (80/cs) □ Large 45"- 58" (72/cs)	\$38.99/cs \$38.99/cs		
□ XL 55"- 66" (56/cs)	\$38.99/cs		
Tena® ProSkin Plus Pull	-Uр везт	Quantity	Total
□ Small 25"- 34" (60/cs)	\$40.96/cs		
□ Medium 32"- 44" (80/cs) □ Large 45"- 58" (72/cs)	\$41.96/cs \$44.96/cs		
□ XL 55"- 66" (56/cs)	\$41.96/cs		
Tranquility Moderate Pul	l-Up BEST	Quantity	Total
□ Small 22"- 36" (100/cs)	\$46.00/cs		
□ Medium 34"- 48" (100/cs) □ Large 44"- 54" (100/cs)	\$56.00/cs		
□ XL 48"- 66" (100/cs)	\$59.00/cs \$72.00/cs		
	φ <i>1</i> 2.007 c5		
Tranquility Heavy Pull-U	O PREMIUM	Quantity	T (1
		Quantity	lotal
□ Small 22"- 36" (88/cs)	\$50.00/cs		
□ Small 22"- 36" (88/cs) □ Medium 34"- 48" (80/cs)	\$50.00/cs \$46.00/cs		
□ Small 22"- 36" (88/cs) □ Medium 34"- 48" (80/cs) □ Large 44"- 54" (72/cs) □ XL 48"- 66" (56/cs)	\$50.00/cs \$46.00/cs \$48.00/cs		
□ Small 22"- 36" (88/cs) □ Medium 34"- 48" (80/cs) □ Large 44"- 54" (72/cs)	\$50.00/cs \$46.00/cs		
□ Small 22"- 36" (88/cs) □ Medium 34"- 48" (80/cs) □ Large 44"- 54" (72/cs) □ XL 48"- 66" (56/cs)	\$50.00/cs \$46.00/cs \$48.00/cs \$42.00/cs \$45.00/cs		
□ Small 22"- 36" (88/cs) □ Medium 34"- 48" (80/cs) □ Large 44"- 54" (72/cs) □ XL 48"- 66" (56/cs) □ 2XL 62"- 80" (48/cs)	\$50.00/cs \$46.00/cs \$48.00/cs \$42.00/cs \$45.00/cs	Quantity	Total
 □ Small 22"- 36" (88/cs) □ Medium 34"- 48" (80/cs) □ Large 44"- 54" (72/cs) □ XL 48"- 66" (56/cs) □ 2XL 62"- 80" (48/cs) Sure Care [™] Pull-Up	\$50.00/cs \$46.00/cs \$48.00/cs \$42.00/cs \$45.00/cs BETTER \$43.99/cs	Quantity	Total
 □ Small 22"- 36" (88/cs) □ Medium 34"- 48" (80/cs) □ Large 44"- 54" (72/cs) □ XL 48"- 66" (56/cs) □ 2XL 62"- 80" (48/cs) Sure Care[™] Pull-Up □ 2XL 60"- 80" (48/cs) Tena® Extra Pull-Up □ Small 25"- 35" (64/cs) 	\$50.00/cs \$46.00/cs \$48.00/cs \$42.00/cs \$45.00/cs BETTER \$43.99/cs NIGHT \$40.99/cs	Quantity Quantity	Total
□ Small 22"- 36" (88/cs) □ Medium 34"- 48" (80/cs) □ Large 44"- 54" (72/cs) □ XL 48"- 66" (56/cs) □ 2XL 62"- 80" (48/cs) Sure Care™ Pull-Up □ 2XL 60"- 80" (48/cs) Tena® Extra Pull-Up □ Small 25"- 35" (64/cs) □ Medium 32"- 44" (64/cs)	\$50.00/cs \$46.00/cs \$48.00/cs \$42.00/cs \$45.00/cs BETTER \$43.99/cs NIGHT \$40.99/cs \$47.99/cs	Quantity Quantity	Total
 Small 22"- 36" (88/cs) Medium 34"- 48" (80/cs) Large 44"- 54" (72/cs) XL 48"- 66" (56/cs) 2XL 62"- 80" (48/cs) Sure Care [™] Pull-Up 2XL 60"- 80" (48/cs) Tena® Extra Pull-Up Small 25"- 35" (64/cs) Medium 32"- 44" (64/cs) Large 45"- 58" (64/cs) 	\$50.00/cs \$46.00/cs \$48.00/cs \$42.00/cs \$45.00/cs BETTER \$43.99/cs NIGHT \$40.99/cs \$47.99/cs \$52.99/cs	Quantity Quantity	Total
□ Small 22"- 36" (88/cs) □ Medium 34"- 48" (80/cs) □ Large 44"- 54" (72/cs) □ XL 48"- 66" (56/cs) □ 2XL 62"- 80" (48/cs) Sure Care™ Pull-Up □ 2XL 60"- 80" (48/cs) Tena® Extra Pull-Up □ Small 25"- 35" (64/cs) □ Medium 32"- 44" (64/cs)	\$50.00/cs \$46.00/cs \$48.00/cs \$42.00/cs \$45.00/cs BETTER \$43.99/cs NIGHT \$40.99/cs \$47.99/cs	Quantity Quantity	Total
 Small 22"- 36" (88/cs) Medium 34"- 48" (80/cs) Large 44"- 54" (72/cs) XL 48"- 66" (56/cs) 2XL 62"- 80" (48/cs) Sure Care [™] Pull-Up 2XL 60"- 80" (48/cs) Tena® Extra Pull-Up Small 25"- 35" (64/cs) Medium 32"- 44" (64/cs) Large 45"- 58" (64/cs) 	\$50.00/cs \$46.00/cs \$48.00/cs \$42.00/cs \$45.00/cs BETTER \$43.99/cs NIGHT \$40.99/cs \$47.99/cs \$52.99/cs	Quantity Quantity	Total
 Small 22"- 36" (88/cs) Medium 34"- 48" (80/cs) Large 44"- 54" (72/cs) XL 48"- 66" (56/cs) 2XL 62"- 80" (48/cs) Sure Care [™] Pull-Up 2XL 60"- 80" (48/cs) Tena® Extra Pull-Up Small 25"- 35" (64/cs) Medium 32"- 44" (64/cs) Large 45"- 58" (64/cs) XL 55"- 66" (48/cs) 	\$50.00/cs \$46.00/cs \$48.00/cs \$42.00/cs \$45.00/cs \$45.00/cs \$43.99/cs \$43.99/cs \$40.99/cs \$47.99/cs \$52.99/cs \$47.99/cs	Quantity Quantity	Total
□ Small 22"- 36" (88/cs) □ Medium 34"- 48" (80/cs) □ Large 44"- 54" (72/cs) □ XL 48"- 66" (56/cs) □ 2XL 62"- 80" (48/cs) □ 2XL 60"- 80" (48/cs) □ 2XL 60"- 80" (48/cs) □ Small 25"- 35" (64/cs) □ Medium 32"- 44" (64/cs) □ Large 45"- 58" (64/cs) □ XL 55"- 66" (48/cs)	\$50.00/cs \$46.00/cs \$48.00/cs \$42.00/cs \$45.00/cs \$45.00/cs \$43.99/cs \$43.99/cs \$40.99/cs \$47.99/cs \$47.99/cs \$47.99/cs	Quantity Quantity Quantity	Total Total
□ Small 22"- 36" (88/cs) □ Medium 34"- 48" (80/cs) □ Large 44"- 54" (72/cs) □ XL 48"- 66" (56/cs) □ 2XL 62"- 80" (48/cs) Sure Care™ Pull-Up □ 2XL 60"- 80" (48/cs) Tena® Extra Pull-Up □ Small 25"- 35" (64/cs) □ Medium 32"- 44" (64/cs) □ Large 45"- 58" (64/cs) □ XL 55"- 66" (48/cs) □ XL 55"- 66" (48/cs)	\$50.00/cs \$46.00/cs \$48.00/cs \$42.00/cs \$45.00/cs \$45.00/cs \$43.99/cs \$43.99/cs \$40.99/cs \$47.99/cs \$52.99/cs \$47.99/cs	Quantity Quantity Quantity	Total Total

Shaped Pads

Tena® Shaped Pads		Quantity	Total
□ Day Regular 24" (92/cs) □ Day Plus 24" (80/cs) □ Night 26" (48/cs)	\$41.00/cs \$47.00/cs \$46.00/cs		
Tranquility Adult Line		Quantity	
□ 24"×9" (120/cs)	\$52.00/cs		
	4J2.00/CS		
Prevail Pant Liner		Quantity	Total
	\$39.00/cs		
Bladder Control Pac	ds		
Prevail Pads		Quantity	Total
 Moderate 9" (180/cs) Mod Long 11" (144/cs) Maximum 11" (192/cs) Max Long 13" (156/cs) Ultimate 16" (132/cs) Overnight 16" (120/cs) 	\$32.99/cs \$32.99/cs \$43.99/cs \$43.99/cs \$43.99/cs \$43.99/cs		
Briefs with Refaster	nable Tab)S	
Tena® Complete+Care U	ltra GOOD	Quantity	Total
□ Medium 32"- 44" (80/cs) □ Large 40"- 56" (80/cs) □ XL 52"- 62" (80/cs)	\$32.96/cs \$41.96/cs \$49.96/cs		
Prevail® Bariatric Brie	ef Better	Quantity	Total
Bariatric A Brief (2XL)	\$59.99/cs		
62"- 73" (48/cs) Bariatric B Brief (3XL) Up to 100" (40/cs)	\$65.25/cs		
Tena® Small Brief	BETTER	Quantity	Total
□ 22"- 36" (96/cs)	\$49.99/cs		
Prevail® Breezer® Bri	ef BEST	Quantity	Total
□ Medium 32"- 44" (96/cs) □ Large 44"- 58" (72/cs) □ XL 59"- 64" (60/cs)			
Tena® Ultra Brief	NIGHT	Quantity	Total
□ Medium	\$46.99/cs		
33"- 52" (80/cs) □ Large	\$52 . 99/cs		
41"- 64" (80/cs)	¢16 00/cs		

\$46.99/cs ____

□ XL 64"- 70" (60/cs)

Underpads/Bedpads

Disposable Bedpads

Washable Bedpads		Quantity	Total
□ Plaid 34"×36" □ Blue 34"×39" □ XL Blue 36"×54"	\$9.99/ea \$9.99/ea \$10.99/ea		

Nutritional Supplements

Boost®	250 cal/bx, 24/cs	Quantity	Total
□ Vanilla □ Chocolate	\$34.56/cs \$34.56/cs		
Boost Plus®	360 cal/bx, 24/cs	Quantity	Total
🗆 Vanilla	\$38.40/cs		

-Provide the Provide P		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
□ Quilted Blue 23"×36" (150/cs)	\$30.00/cs		
 Prevail Large 23"×36" (150/cs) 	\$38.00/cs _		
□ Tranquility 23"×36" (150/cs)	\$38.00/cs _		

Quantity

Total

Boost® VHC	530 cal/bx, 24/cs	Quantity	Total
□ Vanilla □ Chocolate	\$48.00/cs \$48.00/cs		

Nutritional Supplements

Ensure [®] Original	250 cal/can, 24/cs	Quantity	Total
□ Vanilla □ Chocolate	\$41.28/cs \$41.28/cs		

				Del
Ensure® Plus	355 cal/can, 24/cs	Quantity	Total	□U
🗆 Vanilla	\$45.60/cs			
🗆 Chocolate	\$45.60/cs			

Boost Glucose Control®	250 cal/bx, 24/cs	Quantity	Total
🗆 Vanilla	\$48.00/cs _		
Benecalorie®	330 cal, 24/cs	Quantity	Total

Jnflavored, 7gm protein \$46.50/cs _

Free shipping with \$75.00 minimum order

Glucerna® Shake	220 cal/can, 24/cs	Quantity	Total
□ Vanilla □ Chocolate □ Strawberry	\$53.76/cs \$53.76/cs \$53.76/cs		

Subtotal	
Shipping (\$9.95)	
Tax (based on zip code)	
Total	

Signature:

Caregiver Certification: I Certify That the Items Ordered are Medically Necessary, & I am Authorized to Place Orders for the Person Listed as "Customer." After Signature, Printed Name & Date.

www.soundviewmed.com www.facebook.com/soundviewmedicalsupply



Josh Burt Sales Manager Cell: 206-718-6715 Fax: 866-416-0621

Email: joshb@soundviewmed.com Facebook: www.facebook.com/joshcburt LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/in/joshburt